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a) Answer any Two questions out of Ito 4 questions.

b) Question No.5 is compulsory and answer any four out of six sub-questions.

Ql.

Q2.

Q3.

Q4.

Q5.

‘Most of the Environmental Problems of India can be

addressed by addressing poverty and rural development’.
Discuss your viewpoint either FOR or AGAINST the
topic with supporting arguments.

a)
b)

c)
d)
€)
f)

What is the nee
land suitability
district level plannii
can LSA be used|

Discuss the ke
Environmentali

Discuss the
Planning. How

Brunt land’s Commission Report

Variations between Environmental Planning,
Environmental Management and Environmental
Monitoring

Normalisation in LSA

Club of Rome Report — Limits to Growth

Brown Agenda Environmental Problems
Ecosystem Services and its significance for
planning

Kk ok ok

(15sM)

(15M)

(15M)

(15SM)

(4X5=
20M)



